

The Welsh Wicker Ingredients and Allergens

Razz Gasm:

ABV 12.5%

Sparkling Apple & Rhubarb:

Carbonated spring water, Sugar, Apple juice (6%), Lemon juice from concentrate, Rhubarb juice (5%), Lemon comminute from concentrate, Rhubarb flavouring.

Luxury Hot Chocolate:

TBC

Dark Skies Preserve:

Chuckleberries (55%), sugar, lemon juice, Madame Geneva Silver Leaf Gin (1.6%)

2 x Clotted Creams:

MILK

Rhubarb Fudge:

Ingredients: sugar, milk, condensed milk, butter, liquid glucose, syrup, rhubarb

Dark Chocolate Waffles:

Belgian Dark Chocolate (min. 53% Cocoa solids): (Cocoa mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Soya lecithin, Natural vanilla), Wheat flour (Calcium carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Glucose syrup, Sugar, Non-hydrogenated vegetable oils (Palm1 & Rapeseed), Butter (14% of filling) (Milk), Free Range Eggs, Molasses, Soya Lecithin, Raising agent: Sodium bicarbonate, Salt, Cinnamon.

Fruit Scones:

TBC

39% Single Origin Arriba Milk Chocolate Bar:

Milk Chocolate: sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass Ecuador, skimmed milk powder, emulsifier: lecithins (soya), natural vanilla flavouring. Chocolate contains cocoa solids 39% minimum & milk solids 24% minimum.

Allergy Information: For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

Raspberry & Rose Chocolate Stick Box:

Ingredients: Chocolate: Whole milk powder, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavoring. Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 33.6% minimum, Milk Solids 36.2% minimum. Filling: milk chocolate, cream (from milk), glucose, butter (from milk), raspberry flavouring (0.03%), rose water (0.1%). Decoration: AZO Free – May contain Fat based Cocoa Butter; Colouring: Blue E132, Yellow E100, White E171, Red E120; Colour powder mica, titanium dioxide carrier E555 56-76%; Colour E171 24-44%.

For Allergens – see ingredients in bold above.

Not suitable for Nut, Peanut, Milk, Sulphites suffers, due to ingredients and manufacturing methods. Gluten Free.

Mini Triple Chocolate Welsh Cakes:

Ingredients:

WHEAT Flour (WHEAT flour: Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide Thiamin; Raising Agents: Monocalcium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Butter (Butter(MILK), Salt), Sugar, EGG, Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Emulsifier (SOY Lecithin (E322)), Natural Vanilla Flavouring)(7%), Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring) (7%) White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOY lecithin (E322)), Natural Vanilla Flavouring) (7%), Cocoa Powder (Cocoa Powder, Acidity Regulator: Potassium Carbonate) (0.9%).